AN

V1CW

PRICELIST TODAY MONDAY MARCH 02, 2026

SYMBOL PREVIOUS HIGH LOW CLOSING CHANGE % CHANGE VOLUME VALUE
CLOSE PRICE
ABBEYBDS 10.3 10.3 761,514 7,319,711.40
ABCTRANS 6.75 6.78 6.78 6.78 0.03 0.44 1,642,572 11,714,471.00
ACADEMY 8.4 8.4 488,961 3,903,393.15
ACCESSCORP 26.5 26.15  25.75 25.95 -0.55 -2.08 30,696,369 799,432,601.05
AFRIPRUD 17.95 17.95 16.2 16.2 -1.75 -9.75 4,819,689 83,405,458.55
AlICO 4.42 4.58 4.23 4.43 0.01 0.23 15,468,166 68,323,429.17
AIRTELAFRI 2270 2270 36 89,892.00
ALEX 17.2 17.2 232,418 3,626,066.10
ARADEL 1084 1192.3 1100  1192.3 108.3 9.99 5,456,704 6,092,002,037.80
AUSTINLAZ 4.61 4.38 4.38 4.38 -0.23 -4.99 1,720,593 7,397,452.68
BERGER 74 74 221,232 14,914,461.20
BETAGLAS 498.5 498.5 185,136 85,000,506.90
BUACEMENT 219 219 1,570,664 331,916,035.00
BUAFOODS 789.4 789.4 76,002 59,294,746.70
CADBURY 66 66 790,987 53,638,776.10
CAP 100.05 95 95 95 -5.05 -5.05 277,675 26,156,906.20
CAVERTON 6.55 6.7 6.55 6.55 1,502,960 10,045,059.90
CHAMPION 18 18 17 17 -1 -5.56 4,204,189 72,893,592.95
CHAMS 4.5 4.43 4.09 4.09 -0.41 -9.11 20,362,319 86,510,303.32
CHELLARAM 13.2 13.2 84,006 1,144,548.15
CILEASING 7.5 7.25 7.25 7.25 -0.25 -3.33 622,254 4,553,450.75
CNIF 110 110 12,256 1,482,834.00
CONHALLPLC 4.88 5 4.95 4.98 0.1 2.05 3,134,874 15,566,103.90
CONOIL 169 169 55,877 8,805,638.40
CORNERST 6.25 6 5.63 5.75 -0.5 -8.00 10,001,843 56,839,395.27
CUSTODIAN 68 65 61.2 61.2 -6.8 -10.00 2,939,091 190,107,889.60
CUTIX 3.81 3.75 3.43 3.71 -0.1 -2.62 15,040,676 53,759,911.56
CWG 22.9 22.9 21.1 22.9 2,307,196 50,681,497.40
DAARCOMM 2.11 2.26 2.1 2.11 3,733,226 8,079,245.19
DANGCEM 779 809.9  809.9 809.9 30.9 3.97 4,304,565 3,471,761,466.40
DANGSUGAR 82.95 81.2 81 81 -1.95 -2.35 5,291,651 431,149,948.70
DEAPCAP 7.2 7.14 6.5 7.1 -0.1 -1.39 4,206,612 28,369,800.71
ELLAHLAKES 13 13.3 12 12.3 0.7 -5.38 11,043,196 140,179,325.20
ENAMELWA 36.5 36.5 60 2,100.00
ETERNA 32.9 32.9 871,702 30,709,524.05
ETI 48 48 738,963 35,293,620.75
ETRANZACT 20.05 20.05  20.05 20.05 1,236,084 25,512,427.45
EUNISELL 143.95 143.95 8,674 1,124,150.40
FCMB 13.9 13.95  12.55 13.5 -0.4 -2.88 27,047,040 371,673,794.80



FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTHOLDCO
FTGINSURE
FTNCOCOA
GEREGU
GTCO
GUINEAINS
GUINNESS
HMCALL
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
IMG
INFINITY
INTBREW
INTENEGINS
JAIZBANK
JAPAULGOLD
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
JULI
LASACO
LEARNAFRCA
LEGENDINT
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
LIVINGTRUST
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT
MCNICHOLS
MECURE
MEYER
MORISON
MTNN
MULTIVERSE
NAHCO
NASCON
NB
NCR
NEIMETH
NEM
NESTLE
NGXGROUP
NIDF
NNFM
NPFMCRFBK
NREIT
NSLTECH
OANDO

19.95
90
53.95
0.94

1141.5
117
1.39
350
4.03
22.7

37.75
36
19

14.5
3.16
12.63
3.86
288
8.65
7.26
2.5
9.5
6.01
1.73
6.9
5.6
184
39.75
4.75
8.47

75.85

18.65

12.07

760
22.7
170

164.95

79.95
199

11.55

335

3100
124

1154

79.4
6.74
103
1.53
41.8

20.5

54

1.03

118

15

4.33
22.85

14.95
3.16
13.7
4.13

2.5

9.8

6.16

1.83

17

5.22
7.93

783

80

10.6
33.3

136.4

6.7

1.67
45.95

19.95

53

0.86

116

1.35

3.93
22.7

144
3.16
12.63
3.8

2.47
9.8
6.01
1.71
6.75
16.56

4.75
7.63

770

80

10.6
33.3

134

6.15

1.44
43

20
90
53.75
1.03

1141.5
117.95
1.49
350
4.33
22.85
37.75
36
19
14.95
3.16
12.63
3.99
288
8.65
7.26
2.5
9.8
6.01
1.8
6.95
5.6
17
39.75
4.9
7.63
75.85
18.65
12.07
783
22.7
170
164.95
80
199
10.6
33.3
3100
136.4
115.4
79.4
6.4
103
1.5
45.7

0.05

-0.2

0.09

0.95
0.1

0.3
0.15

0.45

0.13

0.3

0.07
0.05

0.15
-0.84

23

0.05

-0.95
-0.2

12.4

-0.34

-0.03
3.9

0.25

-0.37

9.57

0.81

7.19

7.44
0.66

3.10

3.37

3.16

4.05
0.72

-7.61

3.16
-9.92

3.03

0.06

-8.23
-0.60

10.00

-5.04

-1.96
9.33

13,042,113
869,646
9,231,296
109,071,723
1,975,402
91,238
16,445,151
5,242,963
165,752
1,975,521
1,808,961
229,227
188,937
171,594
11,107,999
530,161
22,126,781
54,724,050
384,704
303,378
99,125
9,276,484
457,253
1,614,563
11,363,034
2,070,869
448,885
3,158,912
974,629
22,801,940
2,604,966
478,765
446,957
7,790
5,478,219
149,216
1,029,371
273,217
2,343,578
64,773
2,651,422
1,647,745
88,181
13,414,686
288,301
139,323
3,900,888
31,089
9,611,356
28,510,442

261,309,485.70
71,603,977.00
494,250,785.50
109,151,320.86
12,206,822.06
93,737,921.20
1,931,771,599.55
7,373,361.62
52,775,557.90
8,263,627.19
40,444,275.00
8,444,632.90
6,417,942.70
3,215,670.20
162,997,659.05
1,703,878.86
290,614,723.15
218,868,429.38
106,905,537.70
2,490,814.15
665,208.04
23,176,947.17
4,374,662.40
9,737,139.78
20,205,794.41
14,368,156.75
2,465,809.68
53,491,900.43
38,543,276.60
114,809,564.80
20,059,933.65
32,893,801.00
7,985,368.00
94,150.00
4,219,349,604.20
3,051,467.20
171,115,421.90
41,030,442.20
187,850,156.75
11,732,910.60
28,690,673.70
54,732,228.30
259,396,624.40
1,807,606,200.45
34,921,764.40
9,961,595.70
25,076,387.02
3,314,369.60
15,073,764.04
1,287,235,469.95



OKOMUOIL
OMATEK
PRESCO
PRESTIGE
Pz
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX
RTBRISCOE
SCOA
SEPLAT
SFSREIT
SKYAVN
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLINGNG
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
TIP
TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT
TRANSCORP
TRANSPOWER
TRIPPLEG
UACN

UBA
UCAP
UHOMREIT
UNILEVER
UNIONDICON
UNIVINSURE
UPDC
UPDCREIT
UPL
VERITASKAP
VFDGROUP
VITAFOAM
WAPCO
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

1765
2.6
2315.4
1.66
72
31.95
1.2
1.94
12,51
38.15
9099.9
418.75
144.9
2.21
122
8.5
4.43
4.5
18.6
640
189.7
50.55
306.9
4.73
96
48.8
19.3
69.25
94.9
16.6
1.48
5.25
7.6
5.35
241
11.85
119
200
33
27
91

1.7
79

1.25
1.96
13

243
126
8.75
4.4
4.5
18.7

53.9

97
48.95
19.3
76.15

1.47
5.25
7.55

2.42

207.5

28
92.55

2.45

1.66
79

1.15
1.9
12.55

2.43
123.05
8.2
4.3
4.05
18.6

51.9

97

47

18.35

76.15

1.38

7.35

2.21

202

27.5
90.5

1765
2.6
23154
1.66
79
31.95
1.17
1.94
12.55
38.15
9099.9
418.75
144.9
243
126
8.35
4.4
4.2
18.6
640
189.7
53.9
306.9
4.73
97
47.2
18.35
76.15
94.9
16.6
1.41
5
7.55
5.35
24
11.85
119
207.5
3.3
27.95
91.95

-0.03

0.04

0.22

-0.15

-0.03
-0.3

3.35

-1.6
-0.95
6.9

-0.07
-0.25
-0.05

-0.01

7.5

0.95
0.95

9.72

-2.50

0.32

9.95
3.28
-1.76
-0.68
-6.67

6.63

1.04
-3.28
-4.92
9.96

-4.73
-4.76
-0.66

-0.41

3.75

3.52
1.04

241,292
4,504,851
109,185
791,265
3,205,750
248,227
4,895,731
3,679,017
3,172,260
152,847
124,585
37,697
144,948
5,446,898
2,859,970
19,269,844
1,476,889
18,169,155
3,914,036
24,778
37,181
8,457,910
26,363
182,676
2,815,591
43,024,577
22,490,040
319,388
364,664
219,013
7,344,179
4,380,605
4,724,535
386,592
23,523,278
3,510,137
861,453
6,002,302
1,189,902
4,811,691
24,371,857

390,278,645.60
11,459,404.83
227,530,653.00
1,321,942.29
238,706,842.80
7,226,978.80
5,834,278.26
7,185,588.16
40,778,234.66
5,518,706.20
1,120,995,643.60
14,328,881.85
19,643,785.20
13,219,199.66
359,588,551.95
161,661,385.45
6,462,934.31
77,208,384.41
73,098,122.80
14,272,128.00
6,807,948.40
438,894,281.65
7,284,096.90
783,577.94
273,682,721.00
2,059,353,382.85
423,048,002.65
23,810,252.65
35,196,308.75
3,620,020.45
10,470,373.36
22,075,115.50
35,344,303.15
2,166,424.35
54,601,976.88
40,476,709.55
97,226,719.90
1,229,459,262.70
4,084,880.68
133,766,703.15
2,236,294,097.10



Head Office
71, Norman Williams
South/West, lkoyi, Lagos
TEL: 0700SKYVIEW

Port Harcourt Abuja
Ground Floor UPDC Building Plot 1723, Ademola Adetokunbo Crescent
Nurnberger Plaza
26, Aba Road Suite 45 (3rd floor)
Port Harcourt Wuse II, Abuja
08033384498 08036692387

Copyright © 2025 Skyview Capital Limited. All Right Reserved. Disclaimer: Skyview Capital cannot be held liable for
altered mails sent/forwarded by a third party



