



**PRICELIST TODAY MONDAY MARCH 02, 2026**

SYMBOL	PREVIOUS CLOSE	HIGH	LOW	CLOSING PRICE	CHANGE	% CHANGE	VOLUME	VALUE
ABBEYBDS	10.3			10.3			761,514	7,319,711.40
ABCTRANS	6.75	6.78	6.78	6.78	0.03	0.44	1,642,572	11,714,471.00
ACADEMY	8.4			8.4			488,961	3,903,393.15
ACCESSCORP	26.5	26.15	25.75	25.95	-0.55	-2.08	30,696,369	799,432,601.05
AFRIPRUD	17.95	17.95	16.2	16.2	-1.75	-9.75	4,819,689	83,405,458.55
AIICO	4.42	4.58	4.23	4.43	0.01	0.23	15,468,166	68,323,429.17
AIRTELAFRI	2270			2270			36	89,892.00
ALEX	17.2			17.2			232,418	3,626,066.10
ARADEL	1084	1192.3	1100	1192.3	108.3	9.99	5,456,704	6,092,002,037.80
AUSTINLAZ	4.61	4.38	4.38	4.38	-0.23	-4.99	1,720,593	7,397,452.68
BERGER	74			74			221,232	14,914,461.20
BETAGLAS	498.5			498.5			185,136	85,000,506.90
BUACEMENT	219			219			1,570,664	331,916,035.00
BUAFOODS	789.4			789.4			76,002	59,294,746.70
CADBURY	66			66			790,987	53,638,776.10
CAP	100.05	95	95	95	-5.05	-5.05	277,675	26,156,906.20
CAVERTON	6.55	6.7	6.55	6.55			1,502,960	10,045,059.90
CHAMPION	18	18	17	17	-1	-5.56	4,204,189	72,893,592.95
CHAMS	4.5	4.43	4.09	4.09	-0.41	-9.11	20,362,319	86,510,303.32
CHELLARAM	13.2			13.2			84,006	1,144,548.15
CILEASING	7.5	7.25	7.25	7.25	-0.25	-3.33	622,254	4,553,450.75
CNIF	110			110			12,256	1,482,834.00
CONHALLPLC	4.88	5	4.95	4.98	0.1	2.05	3,134,874	15,566,103.90
CONOIL	169			169			55,877	8,805,638.40
CORNERST	6.25	6	5.63	5.75	-0.5	-8.00	10,001,843	56,839,395.27
CUSTODIAN	68	65	61.2	61.2	-6.8	-10.00	2,939,091	190,107,889.60
CUTIX	3.81	3.75	3.43	3.71	-0.1	-2.62	15,040,676	53,759,911.56
CWG	22.9	22.9	21.1	22.9			2,307,196	50,681,497.40
DAARCOMM	2.11	2.26	2.1	2.11			3,733,226	8,079,245.19
DANGCEM	779	809.9	809.9	809.9	30.9	3.97	4,304,565	3,471,761,466.40
DANGSUGAR	82.95	81.2	81	81	-1.95	-2.35	5,291,651	431,149,948.70
DEAPCAP	7.2	7.14	6.5	7.1	-0.1	-1.39	4,206,612	28,369,800.71
ELLAHLAKES	13	13.3	12	12.3	-0.7	-5.38	11,043,196	140,179,325.20
ENAMELWA	36.5			36.5			60	2,100.00
ETERNA	32.9			32.9			871,702	30,709,524.05
ETI	48			48			738,963	35,293,620.75
ETRANZACT	20.05	20.05	20.05	20.05			1,236,084	25,512,427.45
EUNISELL	143.95			143.95			8,674	1,124,150.40
FCMB	13.9	13.95	12.55	13.5	-0.4	-2.88	27,047,040	371,673,794.80

FIDELITYBK	19.95	20.5	19.95	20	0.05	0.25	13,042,113	261,309,485.70
FIDSON	90			90			869,646	71,603,977.00
FIRSTHOLDCO	53.95	54	53	53.75	-0.2	-0.37	9,231,296	494,250,785.50
FTGINSURE	0.94	1.03	0.86	1.03	0.09	9.57	109,071,723	109,151,320.86
FTNCOCOA	6	6	6	6			1,975,402	12,206,822.06
GEREGU	1141.5			1141.5			91,238	93,737,921.20
GTCO	117	118	116	117.95	0.95	0.81	16,445,151	1,931,771,599.55
GUINEAINS	1.39	1.5	1.35	1.49	0.1	7.19	5,242,963	7,373,361.62
GUINNESS	350			350			165,752	52,775,557.90
HMCALL	4.03	4.33	3.93	4.33	0.3	7.44	1,975,521	8,263,627.19
HONYFLOUR	22.7	22.85	22.7	22.85	0.15	0.66	1,808,961	40,444,275.00
IKEJAHOTEL	37.75			37.75			229,227	8,444,632.90
IMG	36			36			188,937	6,417,942.70
INFINITY	19			19			171,594	3,215,670.20
INTBREW	14.5	14.95	14.4	14.95	0.45	3.10	11,107,999	162,997,659.05
INTENEGINS	3.16	3.16	3.16	3.16			530,161	1,703,878.86
JAIZBANK	12.63	13.7	12.63	12.63			22,126,781	290,614,723.15
JAPAULGOLD	3.86	4.13	3.8	3.99	0.13	3.37	54,724,050	218,868,429.38
JBERGER	288			288			384,704	106,905,537.70
JOHNHOLT	8.65			8.65			303,378	2,490,814.15
JULI	7.26			7.26			99,125	665,208.04
LASACO	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.5			9,276,484	23,176,947.17
LEARNAFRCA	9.5	9.8	9.8	9.8	0.3	3.16	457,253	4,374,662.40
LEGENDINT	6.01	6.16	6.01	6.01			1,614,563	9,737,139.78
LINKASSURE	1.73	1.83	1.71	1.8	0.07	4.05	11,363,034	20,205,794.41
LIVESTOCK	6.9	7	6.75	6.95	0.05	0.72	2,070,869	14,368,156.75
LIVINGTRUST	5.6			5.6			448,885	2,465,809.68
MANSARD	18.4	17	16.56	17	-1.4	-7.61	3,158,912	53,491,900.43
MAYBAKER	39.75			39.75			974,629	38,543,276.60
MBENEFIT	4.75	5.22	4.75	4.9	0.15	3.16	22,801,940	114,809,564.80
MCNICHOLS	8.47	7.93	7.63	7.63	-0.84	-9.92	2,604,966	20,059,933.65
MECURE	75.85			75.85			478,765	32,893,801.00
MEYER	18.65			18.65			446,957	7,985,368.00
MORISON	12.07			12.07			7,790	94,150.00
MTNN	760	783	770	783	23	3.03	5,478,219	4,219,349,604.20
MULTIVERSE	22.7			22.7			149,216	3,051,467.20
NAHCO	170			170			1,029,371	171,115,421.90
NASCON	164.95			164.95			273,217	41,030,442.20
NB	79.95	80	80	80	0.05	0.06	2,343,578	187,850,156.75
NCR	199			199			64,773	11,732,910.60
NEIMETH	11.55	10.6	10.6	10.6	-0.95	-8.23	2,651,422	28,690,673.70
NEM	33.5	33.3	33.3	33.3	-0.2	-0.60	1,647,745	54,732,228.30
NESTLE	3100			3100			88,181	259,396,624.40
NGXGROUP	124	136.4	134	136.4	12.4	10.00	13,414,686	1,807,606,200.45
NIDF	115.4			115.4			288,301	34,921,764.40
NNFM	79.4			79.4			139,323	9,961,595.70
NPFMCRFBK	6.74	6.7	6.15	6.4	-0.34	-5.04	3,900,888	25,076,387.02
NREIT	103			103			31,089	3,314,369.60
NSLTECH	1.53	1.67	1.44	1.5	-0.03	-1.96	9,611,356	15,073,764.04
OANDO	41.8	45.95	43	45.7	3.9	9.33	28,510,442	1,287,235,469.95

OKOMUOIL	1765			1765			241,292	390,278,645.60
OMATEK	2.6	2.6	2.45	2.6			4,504,851	11,459,404.83
PRESCO	2315.4			2315.4			109,185	227,530,653.00
PRESTIGE	1.66	1.7	1.66	1.66			791,265	1,321,942.29
PZ	72	79	79	79	7	9.72	3,205,750	238,706,842.80
REDSTAREX	31.95			31.95			248,227	7,226,978.80
REGALINS	1.2	1.25	1.15	1.17	-0.03	-2.50	4,895,731	5,834,278.26
ROYALEX	1.94	1.96	1.9	1.94			3,679,017	7,185,588.16
RTBRISCOE	12.51	13	12.55	12.55	0.04	0.32	3,172,260	40,778,234.66
SCOA	38.15			38.15			152,847	5,518,706.20
SEPLAT	9099.9			9099.9			124,585	1,120,995,643.60
SFSREIT	418.75			418.75			37,697	14,328,881.85
SKYAVN	144.9			144.9			144,948	19,643,785.20
SOVRENINS	2.21	2.43	2.43	2.43	0.22	9.95	5,446,898	13,219,199.66
STANBIC	122	126	123.05	126	4	3.28	2,859,970	359,588,551.95
STERLINGNG	8.5	8.75	8.2	8.35	-0.15	-1.76	19,269,844	161,661,385.45
SUNUASSUR	4.43	4.4	4.3	4.4	-0.03	-0.68	1,476,889	6,462,934.31
TANTALIZER	4.5	4.5	4.05	4.2	-0.3	-6.67	18,169,155	77,208,384.41
TIP	18.6	18.7	18.6	18.6			3,914,036	73,098,122.80
TOTAL	640			640			24,778	14,272,128.00
TRANSCOHOT	189.7			189.7			37,181	6,807,948.40
TRANSCORP	50.55	53.9	51.9	53.9	3.35	6.63	8,457,910	438,894,281.65
TRANSPower	306.9			306.9			26,363	7,284,096.90
TRIPPLEG	4.73			4.73			182,676	783,577.94
UACN	96	97	97	97	1	1.04	2,815,591	273,682,721.00
UBA	48.8	48.95	47	47.2	-1.6	-3.28	43,024,577	2,059,353,382.85
UCAP	19.3	19.3	18.35	18.35	-0.95	-4.92	22,490,040	423,048,002.65
UHOMREIT	69.25	76.15	76.15	76.15	6.9	9.96	319,388	23,810,252.65
UNILEVER	94.9			94.9			364,664	35,196,308.75
UNIONDICON	16.6			16.6			219,013	3,620,020.45
UNIVINSURE	1.48	1.47	1.38	1.41	-0.07	-4.73	7,344,179	10,470,373.36
UPDC	5.25	5.25	5	5	-0.25	-4.76	4,380,605	22,075,115.50
UPDCREIT	7.6	7.55	7.35	7.55	-0.05	-0.66	4,724,535	35,344,303.15
UPL	5.35			5.35			386,592	2,166,424.35
VERITASKAP	2.41	2.42	2.21	2.4	-0.01	-0.41	23,523,278	54,601,976.88
VFDGROUP	11.85			11.85			3,510,137	40,476,709.55
VITAFOAM	119			119			861,453	97,226,719.90
WAPCO	200	207.5	202	207.5	7.5	3.75	6,002,302	1,229,459,262.70
WAPIC	3.3			3.3			1,189,902	4,084,880.68
WEMABANK	27	28	27.5	27.95	0.95	3.52	4,811,691	133,766,703.15
ZENITHBANK	91	92.55	90.5	91.95	0.95	1.04	24,371,857	2,236,294,097.10

**Head Office**  
71, Norman Williams  
South/West, Ikoyi, Lagos  
TEL: 0700SKYVIEW

---

**Port Harcourt**  
Ground Floor UPDC Building  
26, Aba Road  
Port Harcourt  
08033384498

**Abuja**  
Plot 1723, Ademola Adetokunbo Crescent  
Nurnberger Plaza  
Suite 45 (3rd floor)  
Wuse II, Abuja  
08036692387

---

*Copyright © 2025 Skyview Capital Limited. All Right Reserved. Disclaimer: Skyview Capital cannot be held liable for altered mails sent/forwarded by a third party*